

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7067/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/02/2008 in CRLA No. 458/1999 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

ANTU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,suspension of sentence and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 9095 of 2008

(With appln. for bail and exem.from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aettemesh Rein, Adv.
 Mr. Maheravish Rein, Adv.
 Mr. Aldanish Rein, Adv.
 Mr. Shamshravish Rein, Adv.
 Mr. K.K. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Akhilesh K.Pandey, adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shefali Jain, adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master